TECHNICAL APPROVALS FOR CONSTRUCTION
APPROVAL
INSPECTION
TESTING
CERTIFICATION
AFS Structural Solutions (UK) Limited
12 Greycaine Road
Watford

(mm)
Stud centres
(mm)
Cavity size
(mm)
Overall
thickness
(mm)
Filled wall mass
(kg∙m-2)
Unfilled wall
mass
(kg∙m-2)
Reinforcement
carrier
AFS120 6 108 146 108 120 290 26 single
AFS150 6 136 146 136 148 360 26.5 Single
AFS162 6 150 146 150 162 394 26.5 Single
AFS200 6 188 146 188 200 480 27 Single
AFS200D 6 188 146 188 200 480 27 Double
AFS262D 6 250 146 250 262 630 27.5 Double
1.3  Other components (see Figure 2) used with the standard panel as part of the system include:
•	 Corner panel
•	 Sill and lintel panel — used between standard panels to form window and door openings
•	 Floor track and pins— for fastening floor track to slab with pin fasteners to secure the panel to the slab or footing